
COMPUTER 
CLASSES 
Register at the Reference Desk or call  
914-668-1840 ext. 220. 
The Computer Lab is located in the  
Rotunda.  Please bring a flash drive if 
you wish to save your work. 

MAY 2024 

FEATURED CLASSES: 
Google Gmail andGoogle Drive 
David Cambillo, Instuctor 
Monday, May 6 2024 
6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 
 
Learn all the basic fundamentals of the computers 
and how to user Internet, how to navigate a web 
browser and use of the search engines like google 
and others.  

Google Docs and 
Google Sheets 
David Cambillo, Instructor 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 
6:00pm to 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 
Tashawna, Isaac, , Instructor 
Friday, May 3, 2024 
10:30am to 12:00pm 
Computers 101 for Beginners 

Microsoft Excel 2019 Beginners 
David Cambillo, Instructor 
Monday, May 13, 2024 
6:00pm to 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 
Tashawna, Isaac, , Instructor 
Friday, May 10 2024 
10:30pm to 12:00pm 
Computers 101 for Beginners 

Microsoft Word 2019 Beginners 
David Cambillo, Instructor 
Tuesday, May 14,  2024 
6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 
Tashawna, Isaac, , Instructor 
Friday, May 17, 2024 
10:30am to 12:00pm 
Computers 101 for Beginners 

Microsoft Excel 2019 Intermediate 
David Cambillo, Instructor 
Monday, May 20, 2024 
6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 
Tashawna, Isaac, , Instructor 
Monday, May 20, 2024 
10:30pm to 12:00pm 
Computers 101 for Beginners 

Microsoft Word 2019 Intermediate 
David Cambillo, , Instructor 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 
Tashawna, Isaac, , Instructor 
Friday, May 24, 2024 
10:30am to 12:00pm 
Computers 101 for Beginners 

Microsoft Excel 2019 Advanced 
David Cambillo, Instructor 
Monday, May 27, 2024 
6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Computer Basics for Seniors 
Tashawna, Isaac, , Instructor 
Friday, May 31, 2024 
10:30am to 12:00pm 
Computers 101 for Beginners 

  
MOUNT VERNON PUBLIC LIBRARY 

28 South First Ave, Mount Vernon, NY 10550 
(914) 668-1840 www.mtvpl.org 


